
	Nimi
	Vanus 
	Svk
	KUUL
	KETAS
	VASAR
	RASKUS
	ODA

	1. Lilian  Sepp  
	N 50+
	Tallinn
	8.74
	26.41
	34.30
	10.41
	

	2. Aime Luuk
	N70+
	I-Viru
	5.74
	12.30
	
	
	14.38

	3. Priit Uring
	75+
	Tallinn
	8.98
	
	23.63
	
	18.91

	4. Lembit Talpsepp
	70+
	Tallinn
	
	36.28
	
	
	

	5. Kalle Suurekivi
	60+
	Tallinn
	12.34
	37.28
	
	
	

	6. Jaak Turro
	70+
	Harju
	
	
	39.33
	
	

	7. Viktor Kruuse
	70+
	Narva
	10.82
	
	
	
	32.33

	8. Silvi-Mai Eerma
	N80+
	Jõgeva
	8.44
	
	
	
	

	9. Veiko Vill
	50+
	Harju
	
	
	
	16.85
	

	10.Toomas Karm 
	75+
	Tallinn
	
	
	
	
	29.41

	11. Rein Kotkas
	70+
	Tallinn
	
	
	20.90
	
	


Vitsiku 24. september 2022.

	Viievõistlus 3 katset
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nimi
	VANUS
	Svk
	VASAR
	KUUL
	KETAS
	ODA
	RASKUS
	punkte

	1.Jaak Turro
	70+
	Harju
	38.39
	9.97
	32.92
	35.60
	16.07
	3794

	2.Rein Kotkas
	70+
	Tallinn
	19.95
	7.53
	20.01
	17.85
	7.40
	1840

	3.Lembit Zahkna
	65+
	Rapla
	35.64
	9.11
	41.56
	19.00
	14.77
	3293

	4.Silvi-Mai Eerma
	80+
	Jõgeva
	23.46
	8.33
	20.46
	15.00
	8.76
	4246

	5.Väino Tara
	65+
	Rapla
	33.47
	10.40
	35.74
	21.86
	12.78
	3146

	6.Lembit Talpsepp
	70+
	Tallinn
	40.60
	11.15
	31.01
	30.17
	13.43
	3579

	7.Sven Pipar
	35+
	Tallinn
	43.90
	12.34
	36.45
	42.41
	13.43
	3001

	8.Veiko Vill
	50+
	Harju
	47.13
	11.73
	40.99
	30.89
	16.33
	3459

	9.Rait Lest
	40+
	Tartu
	21.74
	10.34
	23.68
	36.26
	11.60
	2261

	10. Viktor Kruuse
	70+
	Narva
	22.75
	10.79
	41.80
	31.87
	10.03
	3232

	11.Toomas Karm
	75+
	Tallinn
	31.60
	9.80
	34.88
	29.00
	11.63
	3354


Peakohtunik: Lembit Talpsepp    Sekretär: Igor Põldma
